
Vermont Invasive Plant Control Contractors –  
January 14, 2015 
 
Landowner’s Note:  This list indicates contractors that are certified or have been 
certified in the past 5 years to apply herbicides to control invasive plants on forest land 
and idle lands.  They have also shown an interest in being listed for the purposes of 
assisting landowners through NRCS Farm Bill programs.  Before selecting a contractor, 
check with Linda Boccuzzo (8028286417, Linda.Boccuzzo@state.vt.us) of the 
Vermont Agency of Agriculture to be sure that the specific contractor you are 
considering has a current commercial license and the appropriate Categories for the job. 
In general, Category 2, Forest Pests, is required.  This will insure that herbicides are 
legally applied on your land.  For any and all herbicide or pesticide questions contact the 
Vermont Agency of Agriculture.   
 
Listed order of contractor is not preferential and is only in order as added to the 
list. 
Polatin Ecological Services, LLC   
Chris Polatin 
PO Box 511 
Turner Falls, MA  01376 (Mailing) 
334 Mountain Road 
Gill, MA 01354 (headquarters) 
Phone:   4133675292 
Fax:  7324749757 
Email: chris@polatineco.com 
www.polatineco.com 
Work Area:  Statewide 
 
Vegetation Control Service, Inc.  
Jeff Taylor, Wildlife Biologist, General Manager 
2342 Main St. Athol, MA  01331 
Phone:  8003237706 
jtaylor@vegetationcontrol.com 
6037621131 
Work Area:  Statewide  
 
 
Redstart Natural Resource Management 
Markus Bradley, Ben Machin, or Courtney Haynes 
P.O. Box 475 
Corinth, VT  05039 
(802) 4395252 
ben@redstartconsulting.com 
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Work Area:  Statewide  
 
Long View Forest Management  
Andrew Sheere, CF 
Senior Forester 
Long View Forest Management 
48 Picz Rd 
Westminster, VT 05158 
asheere@longviewforest.com 
(802) 4284050 x102 
Fax: (802) 4284051 
Work Area:  Windham and Windsor Counties 
 
 
 
Lewis Tree Service, Inc. 
Walter Dodge 
New England Division 
225 Ballantyne Road 
Rochester, New York 14263 
Office  4132456166 
Mobile 4132379878 
Email wdodge@lewistree.com 
Work Area:  Statewide 
 
Fountains Forestry Inc. 
Rick Dyer 
7 Green Mountain Drive, Suite 3  
Montpelier, VT 056022708  
Tel: (802) 2238644  
Fax: (802) 2292125  
montpelier@fountainsamerica.com 
Work Area: Statewide 
 
Milan Miller 
Consulting Forester 
PO Box 14 
Williamstown, VT 05679 
Tel:  8024335382 
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milan@charter.net 
Work Area:  Caledonia, Orange, Washington and Windsor Counties 
 
 
 
M.D. Forestland Consulting, LLC 
Beth Daut, NHLPF# 388 
PO Box 394 
Hardwick, VT 05843 
(802)2725547 cell 
Work Area:  Orange, Washington, Caledonia, Orleans, Lamoille, Essex, Franklin 
 
 
Willard Forestry 
Calvin Willard 
805 Chamberlin Road 
Barnet  8025354475 
 
 
Seventh Generation Forestry 
Bill Stack 
26A Linden Road 
Hartland, VT  05048   
802.436.1960 
email: wrstack@vermontel.net  
NH Licensed Forester #413 
VT Certified Pesticide Applicator #13114236 
Work Area: Windsor, Windham & Orange 
 
 
Robbo Holleran, Consulting Forester 
211 Green Mountain Turnpike 
Chester, VT  05143 
8028753021 
 
 
Full Circle Forestry 
Ehrhard Frost 
6078 Route 113 
Thetford Center, VT 05075 
(802)785‐4749 
Work Area:  Orange, Windsor, Caledonia (Southern) and Washington (Eastern) 
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Fred Glanzberg 
3995 Royalton Hill Rd.  
South Royalton VT 05068 
(802)7637800 or (802)2997960  
fredg@sover.net 
Work Area:  Statewide 
 
 
 
Bertrand family maple 
Joe Bertrand 
676 Partlow Rd 
Swanton Vt    05488 
(802) 8682676 
mapledude61@yahoo.com 
Work Area:  Franklin, Grand Isle, Lamoille, Chittenden, Orleans, Washington, 
Caledonia 
   
 
Got Weeds?  
Michael Bald (manual and nonsynthetic control methods) 
Royalton, VT 
(802) 7638260 
choosewiselyvt@gmail.com 
Work Area:  Statewide 
 
 
Turner Forestry Services 
Rich Turner 
P.O. Box 512 
Williamstown, VT 05679 
(802) 5225264 Cell 
TurnerForestry@yahoo.com 
Work Area:  Statewide 
 
 
Hardt Forestry 
Luke Hardt 
4719 Bridgman Hill Rd 
Hardwick, Vermont 05845 
(802) 6737769 
(802) 4723155 (cell) 
luke@hardtforesttry.com 
http://www.hardtforestry.com/ 
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Work Area: Addison, Caledonia, Chittenden, Essex, Franklin, Grand Isle, Lamoille, 
Orange, Orleans, Washington 
 
New England Forestry Consultants, Inc. 
Tony Lamberton, President 
P.O. Box 1192 
Middletown Springs, VT 05757 
(802) 2351042 
tlamberton@vermontel.net 
www.cforesters.com 
Work Area:  Statewide 
 
Habitat Restoration Solutions 
Robert Hyams 
5631 Mt Philo Rd 
Charlotte, VT  05445 
Tel: (802) 7345630 
Fax: (802) 2292125  
robert@madriver.com 
habitatresorationvt@gmail.com 
www.habitatresotrationvt.com 
Work Area: Statewide 
 
The NorthWoods Stewardship Center 
PO Box 220  
East Charleston, VT 05832 
(802) 7236551 x303 
ross@northwoodscenter.org 
http://www.northwoodscenter.org/ 
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